Feniks 2014
Sombor, 29/11/2014

Event 13
29/11/14 - 11:16

Men, 100m Breaststroke

11 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2014

Rank
11 - 12 years

ZIVALJ, Dominik
KOLOVIC, Marko
MIHAJLOVIC, Milan
SANTA, Matija

ILIC, Vasilije
VUKELIC, Dusan
ZIVKOVIC, Mladen

NogakrwbpE

13 - 14 years

JOVOVIC, Nemanja
FARKAS, Balaz
JURISKOVIC, Filip
4, NIKIC, Aleksandar
DSQ PUSARA, Mirko

wpE

15 - 16 years

1. BOSKIC, Marko
2. SENASA, Jovan
3. STANISIC, Marko

17 years and older

1. DJURIC, Srdjan
2. SINKOVIC, Aron
3. BJELIC, Oliver
4. MEDIC, Ognjen
5. PANIC, Kristian

YB
02 Osijek

02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor"
02 Pk"Swim Star"

02 Pk Delfin Vrbas

02 Osijek

03  Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
02 Aqua Star - Banja Luka
00 Pk Delfin Vrbas

01 SC Spartak-Prozivka
00 Agua Star - Banja Luka
01 Agqua Star - Banja Luka
01 Agqua Star - Banja Luka
98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
96  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
96  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
97  Osijek

97  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
96  Agua Star - Banja Luka

Time

1:19.43
1:25.71
1:26.49
1:28.54
1:43.97
2:00.08
2:02.34

1:25.73
1:26.44
1:43.04
2:05.53

1:10.23
1:13.24
1:16.20

1:04.90
1:05.48
1:10.23
1:13.59
1:19.36

Pts

343
273
265
247
153

99

93

272
266
157

86

496
437
388

629
612
496
431
344

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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